
A U G U S TA U G U S T

Institute Day Monday, August 21, 2023 No Student Attendance

Institute Day Tuesday, August 22, 2023 No Student Attendance

Institute Day Wednesday, August 23, 2023 No Student Attendance

First Day of School, K-8 Thursday, August 24, 2023 Early Dismissal

First Day of School, Pre-K Monday, August 28, 2023

S E P T E M B E RS E P T E M B E R

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 All Schools Closed

Early Dismissal Friday, September 15, 2023 No Early Childhood

Yom Kippur Monday, September 25, 2023 All Schools Closed

O C T O B E RO C T O B E R

Early Dismissal Friday, October 6, 2023

Institute Day Monday, October 9 2023 No Student Attendance

N O V E M B E RN O V E M B E R

Early Dismissal Thursday, November 9, 2023 No Early Childhood

Veterans Day Friday, November 10, 2023 All Schools Closed

Parent-Teacher Conferences Monday, November 20, 2023 No Student Attendance

Parent-Teacher Conferences Tuesday, November 21, 2023 No Student Attendance

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 22, 2023 - All Schools Closed

Friday, November 24, 2023

D E C E M B E RD E C E M B E R

Early Dismissal Thursday, December 21, 2023 Early Childhood

Winter Break Begins Friday, December 22, 2023 All Schools Closed

J A N U A R YJ A N U A R Y

School Resumes Monday, January 8, 2024

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 15, 2024 All Schools Closed

Early Dismissal Friday, January 26, 2024 No Early Childhood

F E B R U A R YF E B R U A R Y

Early Dismissal Friday, February 16, 2024 No Early Childhood

Presidents Day Monday, February 19, 2024 All Schools Closed

M A R C HM A R C H

Early Dismissal Thursday, March 21, 2024 No Early Childhood

Parent-Teacher Conferences Friday, March 21, 2024 (P.M.) School In Session

Parent-Teacher Conferences Friday, March 22, 2024 No Student Attendance

Spring Break Begins Monday, March 25, 2024 All Schools Closed

A P R I LA P R I L

School Resumes Monday, April 1, 2024

Early Dismissal Friday, April 19, 2024 No Early Childhood

M A YM A Y

Early Dismissal Friday, May 24, 2024 No Early Childhood

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 All Schools Closed

J U N EJ U N E

Early Dismissal (UPDATED) Tuesday, June 4, 2024 No Early Childhood

Last Day of School (UPDATED) Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Early Dismissal
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CALENDARNORTH SHORE REVISED 

JANUARY 2024



Su M Tu W Th F Sa 14-18 New Teacher Orientation Su M Tu W Th F Sa 16 Early Release
1 2 3 4 5 21-23 Institute Day 1 2 3 MS: 12:55 p.m Elem: 1:40 p.m.

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 24 First Day of Student Attendance 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 19 Presidents' Day 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Early Release 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 (No Student Attendance)
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Elem 8:40 a.m. - 1:40 p.m. 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31 MS 7:55 a.m. - 12:55 p.m. 25 26 27 28 29

6 days 20 days

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 4 Labor Day Su M Tu W Th F Sa 21 Early Release
1 2 (No Student Attendance) 1 2 MS: 12:55 p.m Elem: 1:40 p.m.

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 15 Early Release 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 21 Conferences 3:15 pm - 8 pm
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 MS: 12:55 p.m Elem: 1:40 p.m. 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 22 Conferences 8 am - 12 pm
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 Yom Kippur 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 (No Student Attendance)
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 No Student Attendance 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25-29 Spring Break 

31
19 days 15 days

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 6 Early Release Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1 School Resumes
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 MS: 12:55 p.m Elem: 1:40 p.m. 1 2 3 4 5 6 19 Early Release 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 9 Institute Day 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 MS: 12:55 p.m Elem: 1:40 p.m.
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 (No student attendance) 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31 28 29 30

21 days 22 days

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 9 Early Release- Record's Day Su M Tu W Th F Sa 24 Early Release (Records Day 2)
1 2 3 4 MS: 12:55 p.m Elem: 1:40 p.m. 1 2 3 4 MS: 12:55 p.m Elem: 1:40 p.m.

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 Veteran's Day ( No Student Attendance) 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 27 Memorial Day
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 20-21 Parent Teacher Conferences 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 (No Student Attendance)
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 12:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 (No Student Attendance) 26 27 28 29 30 31

22-24 Thanksgiving Break 22 days
17 days (No Student Attendance)

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 21 Early Release Su M Tu W Th F Sa 4 Early Release
1 2 MS: 12:55 p.m Elem: 1:40 p.m. 1 MS: 12:55 p.m Elem: 1:40 p.m.

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 22-5 Winter Break 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 Early Release
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 No Student Attendance 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 MS: 12:55 p.m Elem: 1:40 p.m.
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 5 Last Day of School  
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 6-11 Emergency Days 
31 15 days 30 2 days

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 8 School Resumes Su M Tu W Th F Sa 4 Independence day
1 2 3 4 5 6 12 Snow Day ( No Student Attendance) 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 (No Student Attendance) 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 26 Early Release 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 MS: 12:55 p.m Elem: 1:40 p.m. 28 29 30 31

17 days

1st qtr =  44 days 1st tri =   53 days  Legend
2nd qtr =  43 days 2nd tri =  63 days (    First Day of School  )     Last Day of School
3rd qtr =  48 days 3rd tri =  60 days X   Legal Holiday ER    Early Release
4th qtr =   41 days        Institute Day  / New Teacher Orientation

 =   No Student Attendance PT   Conferences
e  Emergency Days

End of Quarter dates: 10/27/23, 1/19/24, 4/5/24, 6/4/24
End of Trimester dates: 11/9/23, 3/1/2024, 6/4/24
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